f i PN
Ol

City of Perth Applications Approved 10/08/2022 - 16/08/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5058 At grade car park facility for Parliament House

DA-2022/5098 Change of use for Shop 3 / 81-95 (Lot 221) Royal Street, East Perth from
restaurant (‘Dining and Entertainment’) to ‘Retail- Shop’ for Pharmacy 777,
external alterations and signage

DA-2022/5159 Change from barber shop ('Retail-General') to ice cream shop ('Dining') and
associated signage

DA-2022/5176 Landscape works to Hotel Port Cochere

DA-2022/5178 Conservation works to the existing heritage building

DA-2022/5194 External alterations and additions to the existing building

DA-2022/5210 Balcony addition to existing roof structure on Level 4, 1 William St. Inclusive

of decking and balustrade.

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\fjas

"PARLIAMENT HOUSE"
4 Harvest Terrace
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"Shop 3 Carpark 41"
3/81-95 Royal Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

167-181 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

"LILY QUEENS"

Lot 397-526/8 Moreau Parade
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"MEERILINGA"

1186 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
4 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"THE QUADRANT"

1 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Approved

Approved

15/08/2022

12/08/2022

11/08/2022

10/08/2022

16/08/2022

11/08/2022

16/08/2022

Last run on 24/08/2022 8:59:41 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



