



## Applications Approved 10/08/2022 - 16/08/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5058	At grade car park facility for Parliament House	"PARLIAMENT HOUSE"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	15/08/2022
		4 Harvest Terrace		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5098	Change of use for Shop 3 / 81-95 (Lot 221) Royal Street, East Perth from	"Shop 3 Carpark 41"	Approved	12/08/2022
	restaurant ('Dining and Entertainment') to 'Retail- Shop' for Pharmacy 777,	3/81-95 Royal Street		
	external alterations and signage	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5159	Change from barber shop ('Retail-General') to ice cream shop ('Dining') and	167-181 William Street	Approved	11/08/2022
	associated signage	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5176	Landscape works to Hotel Port Cochere	"LILY QUEENS"	Recommended Approval to DWA	10/08/2022
		Lot 397-526/8 Moreau Parade		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5178	Conservation works to the existing heritage building	"MEERILINGA"	Approved	16/08/2022
		1186 Hay Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5194	External alterations and additions to the existing building	4 Brown Street	Approved	11/08/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5210	Balcony addition to existing roof structure on Level 4, 1 William St. Inclusive	"THE QUADRANT"	Approved	16/08/2022
	of decking and balustrade.	1 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	7			